MARINA

Seerestaurant

BISTRO MENU

2:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

BAVARIAN SAUSAGE SALAD
parsley | farmhouse bread
+ cheese from our Bernried Estate

CARPACCIO FROM WERDENFELS BEEF
aged balsamico | rocket salad | pine nuts | parmesan

GINGER ORANGE CARROT SOUP

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
cucumber-red radish-potato salad

APPLE STRUDEL Y
vanilla ice cream | fresh berries

ICED COFFEE ] ICED CHOCOLATE V'
vanilla ice cream

SEASONAL ICE CREAMS & SORBETS PER SCOOP

strawberry V| vanilla V| chocolate V'| walnut V’
raspberry V' V| lemon ¥ V| cassis V'V | mango V V'

portion of whipped cream V'

PLEASE HAVE A LOOK AT THE SELECTION OF CAKES IN THE VITRINE

Hot meals are served from 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.
All prices in euros including VAT and service.
For any additives or allergens, please see the separate menu or ask our service staff

v Vegetarian VV Vegan

12,50

14,50

21,00

9,80

19,00

9,70

7,50

2,90

0,90



