

## BISTRO MENU 2:00 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

BAVARIAN SAUSAGE SALAD  parsley   farmhouse bread  + cheese from our Bernried Estate	12,50 14,50
CARPACCIO FROM WERDENFELS BEEF aged balsamico   rocket salad   pine nuts   parmesan	21,00
GINGER ORANGE CARROT SOUP	9,80
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST cucumber-red radish-potato salad	19,00
APPLE STRUDEL  vanilla ice cream   fresh berries	9,70
ICED COFFEE   ICED CHOCOLATE   ✓ vanilla ice cream	7,50
SEASONAL ICE CREAMS & SORBETS PER SCOOP strawberry $\bigvee$   vanilla $\bigvee$   chocolate $\bigvee$   walnut $\bigvee$ raspberry $\bigvee$   lemon $\bigvee$ $\bigvee$   cassis $\bigvee$ $\bigvee$   mango $\bigvee$ $\bigvee$	2,90
portion of whipped cream <b>V</b>	0,90

PLEASE HAVE A LOOK AT THE SELECTION OF CAKES IN THE VITRINE